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HONG KONG
MASTERS ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
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5F M70 - 100K (55 1 #4H)

2024-11-24 ->

14:00 (13:40~13:50)

#if Name it KL k]
2 ZHU BAO NING T M70 700682 w3 kp
3 TSUI SHEK CHIU e M70 700658 -+~ = itsa
4 LEUNG CHI MING BEp M70 700670 %
5 LAM HOW MIN JACK Eap M70 700677 #F4cst
6 CHOY PETER =3 5 M70 700660 =
7 TSE KWAI CHE DAVID B = M70 700665 g
8 JIN HUI &4 M70 700679 iw#kp

EF M70 - 100K (58 2 #48)

2024-11-24 -> 14:00 (13:40~13:50)

i Name Wt Ew L Ak ]
1 LI MING XUN oA M70 700680 iw#!kp
2 CHAN YOUNG MAN M P M70 700655 ki
3 KO LEUNG HUNG ALEX BEHE M70 700656 — F&F
4 WONG KEE LAM F Ak M70 700676 3
5 LIU CHEUK LEUNG FE M70 700675 @ &
6 MA HO CHUN B igag M70 700673 %
7 LEUNG HENRY HO KAI LER: M70 700661 =l
8 LI WING TONG PETER TEE M70 700663 g

5F M70 - 2003k (55 1 48)

10:40 (10:20~10:30)

#if Name it KL LAk i
3 LAM HOW MIN JACK Fam M70 700677 #T4cs
4 LEUNG CHI MING nip M70 700670 BiE
5 JIN HUI &4 M70 700679 iF¥!
6 LI MING XUN o M70 700680 iF!"km
7 TSE KWAI CHE DAVID B = M70 700665 g

5F M70 - 2003k (55 2 48)

2024-11-23 ->

10:40 (10:20~10:30)

#ig Name Wt u] YL g i
3 ZHU BAO NING T M70 700682 iF#"kp
4 TSUI SHEK CHIU 47 M70 700658 -+ & itga
5 WONG KEE LAM T AR M70 700676 = &
6 LIU CHEUK LEUNG FFa M70 700675 = F
7 KO LEUNG HUNG ALEX B EE M70 700656  F&F

5F M70 - 4003k (55 1 48)

2024-11-24 ->

15:55 (15:35~15:45)
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LEUNG HENRY HO KAI
MCNAMARA FRANK

KO LEUNG HUNG ALEX
LEUNG CHI MING
KAO WING YLE

ZHU BAO NING
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EF M65+ 1500 (565 1 48)

M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70

700661
700654
700656
700670
700669
700682

#17)
AVOHK
BE
i%i%
2%
SR

2024-11-24 -> 10:40 (10:20~10:30)
# % Name L KA g
6 MCNAMARA FRANK M70 700654  AVOHK
7 CHAN CHAK YAN PHILIP 2 M70 700652  AVOHK
8 KAO WING YLE F AR M70 700669 %
9 TAI TAK CHEUNG AL M70 700674 x %
10 ZHAO JING ZHU Al Frtr M70 700681 F¥'kp
11 LEUNG HENRY HO KAI i M70 700661 =
12 POON CHI WAH HEE M70 700664  H#iF
5BF M55+ 50003 (55 1 4H)
2024-11-24 -> 18:00 (17:40~17:50)
# 5 Name 4 Eu e L2F
35 POON CHI WAH EEE M70 700664 i
36 CHAN CHAK YAN PHILIP 8% S8 M70 700652  AVOHK
37 CHEUNG YORK TZE EIF M70 700667 2%
38 ZHAO JING ZHU ALFAL M70 700681 i7" kp
39 KWOK WING SING FRACBE M70 700653  AVOHK
40 CHEUNG KAM CHEUNG R 44 AL M70 700678 # {7 % %
41 BUT HO MING AP M70 700662  4&:iE
EF M55+ 50003857 (£ 1 4)
2024-11-23 -> 18:00 (17:40-17:50)
£ A Name e KA k]
23 LEUNG KAM YIN 24 F M70 700671 @ x %
24 CHAN WAI MAN M iE A M70 700659 4% i# %4
25 CHEUNG KAM CHEUNG R 44 AL M70 700678 A {7 %
28 SIN ON IUN ERE M70 700711 *© BB
BEF - 20003KFER: (55 1 4)
2024-11-23 -> 08:55 (08:30~08:40)
£ 5 Name Feana EE Ml B4
11 LEUNG CHI MING nEP M70 700670 %
12 TSUI SHEK CHIU th4F s M70 700658 + & itga

5F M70+ 4X100K (56 1 48)

i Name oz B HE R 2024-11-24 -> 17:30 (17:10-17:20)
i by wu W B4
4 KO LEUNG HUNG ALEX 322 M0 700656 ey Cud Nawe T
5 TSUI SHEK CHIU wePE MT0 700658 + 3 igss 3 ENIEREY] M70 et
6 LEUNG CHI MING waAp M0 700670 i 4 3EWTE MT70 oy
7 ZHU BAO NING *7EF  MT0 700682 F#' k@ 5 M70 EE
=7 M70+ 800 (% 1 4) 6 AR M70 S
2024-11-23 -> 12:10 (11:50~12:00)
&ig Name ot ERTIL Ik ]
2 TSUI SHEK CHIU w4 E  MT0 700658 =+ itpa
17 AR NI i 4l {A RS- EZE308 N
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EF M70+ 4X400 (8 1 4) 4 LIU CHEUK LEUNG B4 N0 T006T5 s E
2024-11-23 -> 16:00 (15:40~15:50) 5 KO LEUNG HUNG ALEX ¥ EH M70 700656 @ FF
#t 5 Name Eeaga mul i k] 6 WONG KEE LAM S Si M70 700676 7 &
4 BE TR M70 N
5 RGeS M70 R
EF M70 - B (% 1 4)
2024-11-24 -> 08:20 (08:00~08:10)
# A Name peaa Eu g ]
1 ZHU BAO NING FIET M70 700682 iE¥'km
2 KO LEUNG HUNG ALEX B EE M70 700656 #x
3 LIU CHEUK LEUNG FE R M70 700675 B E
BFM70-HE(FE 1A
2024-11-23 -> 17:30 (17:10-17:20)
# 5 Name Feana GILT g i
1 JIN HUI f*’f M70 700679 FEF' kP
2 WONG KEE LAM ¥ Ak M70 700676 B E
3 LEUNG CHI MING mEm M70 700670 Bi%
4 TSE KWAI CHE DAVID ;ﬁ’% = M70 700665 #E
5 WU CHI KWAI R F M70 700666 #iE
6 KO LEUNG HUNG ALEX 3R M70 700656 KE
7 LIU CHEUK LEUNG JF A2 M70 700675 a &
BF M70 - #8831 4)
2024-11-24 -> 11:30 (11:10~11:20)
# A Name e Eu o ® 4
1 TSE KWAI CHE DAVID B M70 700665 #E
2 ZHU BAO NING %4}‘3—? M70 700682 E'kp
3 WONG KEE LAM ¥ Atk M70 700676 7
4 LAM ALAN > M70 700657 KE
5 LIU CHEUK LEUNG JF A2 M70 700675 R &
6 CHAN YOUNG MAN 2 M70 700655 g
7 KO LEUNG HUNG ALEX B EA M70 700656 FaxE
8 HO TAK CHEUNG wE  M70 700668 i
BEF M70 - @#Es#EI%) (551 4)
2024-11-24 -> 10:35 (10:15-10:25)
# 5 Name feaga AL & %Y
1 ZHU BAO NING %4}?—? M70 700682 iF¥'kp
2 CHAN YOUNG MAN a2 M70 700655 g
3 LAM ALAN = M70 700657 HKEF
4 WONG KEE LAM ¥ Atk M70 700676 7
5 LIU CHEUK LEUNG FE R M70 700675 B E
6 HO TAK CHEUNG R M70 700668 2 i&
7 KO LEUNG HUNG ALEX B EE M70 700656 #E
B¥ M70 - BiZREIS) (B 1 4)
2024-11-23 -> 14:05 (13:45~13:55)
# & Name o RIS ki
1 CHAN YOUNG MAN 2 M70 700655 g
2 ZHU BAO NING T M70 700682 F¥'kp
3 LAM ALAN = M70 700657 KE
«,  IBIIRE: 2 NRE: 4l A - SR
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